
SUBURBAN ACRES PLAT 1

REPLAT LOT 12 AND 13
REPLAT OF SUBURBAN ACRES PLAT

SLAVINS PLAT 1

SUBURBAN ACRES PLAT 1

REPLAT OF LOT 9 SUBURBAN ACRES PLAT

VOL 118 PG 186
VOL 43 PG 157
VOL 31 PG 20

VOL 46 PG 241

VOL 31 PG 20

VOL 35 PG 47

VOL 31 PG 20

60

60

60

60

12
8.0

0

10
0.0

0

175.00

20
0.7

9

27
6.5

166.67

292.79

229
.08

13
51

.22

14
7.2

5

292.90

61.
08

24
4.1

0

56
9.8

7

229
.08

230.00

22
8.0

0

754.68

481.34
257.85

2517.69

72.92

231.00

544.73

191.22

1259.15

528

825.53

565.7

530.57

1149.73

565.7

10
0.0

0

1223.77

277.5

72.92

756.22

531.34

954.01

255.60
240.00

175.00

1954.25

597.40

1919.55

236.61

257.85

597.40
236.61

266.61

331.56

1919.55

2522.79

43

1

(55 - 9 -1 .01 )

(42 - 9 -7 )

(42 - 9 -3 )

(42 - 9 -2 )

(42 - 9 -4 )

(55 - 9 -1 )

(55 - 12 -19 )

(55 - 12 -13 )

(42 - 12 -11 )

(55 - 12 -15 )

(55 - 12 -18 )

(55 - 12 -12 )

(55 - 11 - 3 )

(42 - 9 -6 )

(42 - 9 -5 )

(55 - 12 -16 )

(55 - 12 -17 )

(55 - 12 -14 )

MC GUFFEY RD

NO
RT

H H
UB

BA
RD

 RD

42009

42008

42022

42012

42006

42019

42005

42011

42025

TAX MAP
42009

r

SCALE
1 inch = 100 feet

0 100 200 30050 Feet

COITSVILLE TOWNSHIP

COITSVILLE TOWNSHIP
Index Map

MAHONING COUNTY
OHIO

Dec 31, 2011Print Date

LEGEND

CITY LINE

COUNTY LINE
TOWNSHIP LINE

VILLAGE LINE
PLAT OUTLINE
PARCEL LINE
OLD PARCEL LINE

TAX MAP NUMBER

PHASE LINE
ROAD ROW LINE
RAILROAD ROW LINE
PARCEL ID NUMBER
LOT NUMBER
PLAT NAME

(01-20-1.03)

345

BELL PLAT 1

01004

Approximate

42005

42009

4202542019

42012

42008

42006

42022

42011

42010 42007 42004


